

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 21st March, 2016

FOR DIRECTION :

- | | | | |
|----|----------------|---|---|
| 18 | WP/1442/1995 |) | None present. |
| | with |) | |
| | NMW/108/2007 |) | PC. : |
| | WP/1442/1995 |) | It is reported that in the present matters, |
| | with |) | Record and Proceedings are not |
| | CHSW/272/2007 |) | traceable. Office to reconstruct the |
| | WP/1442/1995 |) | Record and Proceedings as per the |
| | with |) | guidelines framed and Practice Note No. |
| | CHSW/298/2007 |) | 47 issued by the Registry recently. |
| | WP/1442/1995 |) | Mrs. Shonali Dighe, Master & Asstt. |
| | with |) | Prothonotary (Judl.) is appointed as |
| | CHSW/361/2007 |) | Officer to reconstruct the said Record |
| | WP/1442/1995 |) | and Proceedings within two weeks from |
| | with |) | today by following due process of law. |
| | WP/675/2010 |) | Thereafter, office to list the matters |
| | |) | before Hon'ble Court for hearing and |
| | |) | final disposal, if Rule Nisi is served and |
| 19 | WP/2002/1995 |) | accordingly, update C.M.I.S programme. |
| 20 | WP/2005/1995 |) | If not served, Petitioners to take steps to |
| 21 | WP/2140/1995 |) | serve Rule Nisi upon Respondents, |
| | A/W/ |) | failing matters to be listed before |
| | ASWP 840-1996 |) | Hon'ble Court for direction. |
| 22 | WP/2221/1995 |) | |
| 24 | WP/250/1996 |) | |
| 25 | WP/251/1996 |) | |
| 26 | WP/254/1996 |) | |
| 27 | WP/262/1996 |) | |
| 35 | WP/755/1996 |) | |
| 36 | WP/1970/1996 |) | |
| 37 | WP/1975/1996 |) | |
| 38 | WP/2043/1996 |) | |
| 40 | WP/2407/1996 |) | |
| 42 | WP/413/1997 |) | |
| 43 | WP/422/1997 |) | |
| 45 | WP/873/1997 |) | |
| 46 | WP/1159/1997 |) | |
| | a/w |) | |
| | ASWP 2480/2000 |) | |
| 47 | WP/1747/1997 |) | |
| | (No R & P) |) | |

Date : 21.03.2016

Prothonotary & Senior Master.