

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2002 OF 1995

Pravin Shah & Anr.Petitioner

V/S

State Of Mah. & Ors.Respondent

Mr Rahul Narichania Sr Adv a/w S.Chhabria i/b Dastur
Kalambi And Associates For Petitioner

Mr L.T.Satelkar AGP for State

M P.K.Dhakephalkar Sr adv a/w Ms S. Mohite a/w Chaitanya
Pendse for Applicant in CHSWL-210/19

Mr Nikhil Patil a/w V.Kakde i/b V.P.Sawant for R-6

**CORAM : A.A. SAYED &
PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ**

DATE : 8th July, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners, Stand over
to 5/8/2019 on weekly Board.

(ASSOCIATE)